
Erskine College () -vs- USC Aiken ()
02/20/95 at Aiken, SC

 
 

 
 
Erskine College 64

USC Aiken 62

Date: 02/20/95
Site: Aiken, SC

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Erskine College 0 64 64
USC Aiken 0 62 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Young 35 12-19 0-0 10-10 2-4 6 3 2 0 0 2 34
12 Cumbo 29 5-6 0-0 0-1 3-4 7 4 3 4 0 2 10
42 Coleman 27 4-8 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 1 0 0 0 0 8
13 Jordan 40 2-7 1-5 1-2 0-6 6 1 4 1 0 1 6
31 Morrow 12 0-3 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
20 Butler 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
40 Rodriquez 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
23 Brown 36 0-5 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0
10 Baldwin 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-51 1-7 13-15 8-22 30 15 13 7 0 5 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-51   49.0 % 1-7   14.3 % 13-15   86.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Shawn Blassingame 34 7-21 1-10 2-2 0-1 1 4 3 3 0 3 17
42 Kenya Rogers 29 4-8 0-2 4-5 1-2 3 3 0 0 0 1 12
13 Kelley Franklin 30 3-7 0-0 4-6 2-3 5 3 1 2 0 2 10
24 Candice Lilly 27 3-12 0-2 2-3 0-3 3 1 2 0 0 1 8
03 Tab Butler 40 3-8 0-0 1-2 3-5 8 4 3 3 0 2 7
21 Christale Spain 21 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 2 1 1 2 0 4
30 Konya Floyd 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
33 Angela Perry 9 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Totals - 200 23-59 1-14 15-20 9-19 28 17 10 9 2 9 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-59   39.0 % 1-14   7.1 % 15-20   75.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Erskine College 0

USC Aiken 0

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Young 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Cumbo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Coleman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Jordan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Morrow 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Butler 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Rodriquez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Baldwin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Shawn Blassingame 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Kenya Rogers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Kelley Franklin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Candice Lilly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Tab Butler 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Christale Spain 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Konya Floyd 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Angela Perry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Erskine College 64

USC Aiken 62

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Young 35 12-19 0-0 10-10 2-4 6 3 2 0 0 2 34
12 Cumbo 29 5-6 0-0 0-1 3-4 7 4 3 4 0 2 10
42 Coleman 27 4-8 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 1 0 0 0 0 8
13 Jordan 40 2-7 1-5 1-2 0-6 6 1 4 1 0 1 6
31 Morrow 12 0-3 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
20 Butler 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
40 Rodriquez 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
23 Brown 36 0-5 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0
10 Baldwin 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-51 1-7 13-15 8-22 30 15 13 7 0 5 64
49.0 % 14.3 % 86.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Shawn Blassingame 34 7-21 1-10 2-2 0-1 1 4 3 3 0 3 17
42 Kenya Rogers 29 4-8 0-2 4-5 1-2 3 3 0 0 0 1 12
13 Kelley Franklin 30 3-7 0-0 4-6 2-3 5 3 1 2 0 2 10
24 Candice Lilly 27 3-12 0-2 2-3 0-3 3 1 2 0 0 1 8
3 Tab Butler 40 3-8 0-0 1-2 3-5 8 4 3 3 0 2 7
21 Christale Spain 21 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 2 1 1 2 0 4
30 Konya Floyd 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
33 Angela Perry 9 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Totals 200 23-59 1-14 15-20 9-19 28 17 10 9 2 9 62
39.0 % 7.1 % 75.0 %


